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000051759 Roof Replacement 17,000 12/09/2024

12183 PUMP/UTPOL 30 02/20/1997

HX Base Yr

5207 SW COUNTY ROAD 240  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame N/A 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,152 105.4500 118.10 372,251 1979 1979 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2433

BAS 2,433 100 2,433 186,769

FCP 240 25 60 4,606

FCP 391 25 98 7,523

FOP 126 30 38 2,917

FOP 420 30 126 9,673

FST 345 55 190 14,585

UCP 1,035 20 207 15,891

4,990 3,152 241,963

BAS= W27 S45 E27 FOP=  E21 N6W21 S6$ N6 E42 N29 FOP= N10 FCP=
N15 W16 S15 E16$ W42 S10 E42$ W42 N10$ PTR= N40 UCP= N23 W45
FST= W15 FCP= W17 S23 E17 N23$ S23 E15 N23$ S23 E45$ S40$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 3,500

4 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 40 60 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 10,000

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,000

16,900

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 55,000


